
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group S17-104

Wed, 27 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  Samuylik T.Y.
 A-210

Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Soloviev V.V.  V-417
Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Statistical Physics  Popruzhenko S.V.  K-1018
Tue, 02 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Discrete Mathematics  Gusev A.I.  K-414
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Elect Modern Trends in Physics: Lasers and Laser Technology  Petrovskiy V.N.,

Shnyrev S.L.  K-1102
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Elect Modern Trends in Physics: Plasma Physics and Fusion  Gutorov K.M.

 33-103
Wed, 03 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Principles of Automatics  Starodubtsev I.A.  I-206a
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Ecology  Pripachkin D.A.  E-214
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Physics of Nuclear Reactors  Afanasiev V.V.  B-208
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Nuclear Physics  Mayorov A.G., Koldobskiy S.A.  B-212st
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Computer Workshop  Kosterev V.V., Panin M.P.  E-211a
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Interaction of Ionizing Radiation and Matter  Panin M.P.  E-212
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Soloviev V.V.  B-219
Fri, 05 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Principles of Heat and Mass Transfer  Kuzmenkov D.M., Kutsenko K.V.  K-417
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Modern Trends in Physics: Plasma Physics and Fusion  Gutorov K.M.

 33-103
Mon, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Modern Trends in Physics: Lasers and Laser Technology  Shnyrev S.L.,

Petrovskiy V.N.  K-1102
Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  Koldobskiy S.A., Mayorov A.G.  K-310
Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Interaction of Ionizing Radiation and Matter  Panin M.P., Hayretdinov S.I.

 E-212
Sat, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Statistical Physics  Korneev F.A., Popruzhenko S.V.  K-202
Thu, 02 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  Soloviev V.V.  V-411


